

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Application No. Nº 21053	Date 5-7-86		
The undersigned hereby requests permission to connec	ct a building sanitary and/or storm sewer from the		
premises located at C/S. Cleveland St. 273. Street Lot 2.5.3., to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in	Rodney St, Assessors' Plot 12.		
Lot 2.5.3., to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in	Rodney St.		
the same to be installed in accordance with the terms ar			
of the City of New Bedford.			
Nammy Poen	m.1		
Name of Property Owner: 11.00 MAN	it Tel.		
Name of Property Owner: Nobman Perri Owner's Mailing Address: 414 County	y St. City		
If application is being submitted by other than actual			
Name:	Tel		
Mailing Address:			
and attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner	hereto.		
MIKIE RICARDOLS BACKHOR STEN	v _		
BONDED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN LA	AYER MAKING INSTALLATION 992-0169		
Name: Stove Shaw Countr	stone Executing. Tel. 995.5399		
Name: Steve Shaw: Council Address: 149 Pixe Island A 430 GULF 120, SO. DART.	d No.: Wartmouth 1 Ma		
JOINT MAINTENANCE AGE	REEMENT RÊQUIRED		
If this connection is to be part of a private service share	ed jointly with other building owners, attach copy		
of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement hereto.			
PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR	COMMERCIAL APPLICANTS		
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commerce the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplement and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit System Extension or Connection issued by the Common tion Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to system.	tal information, including drawings, composition may require. issued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer wealth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Pollu-		
Industrial User Discharge Permit No.	Date		
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No.	Date		
TERMS	1		
a) Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR .35			
b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required			
c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W.			
erty, before backfilling.	, and person, some and one of the person person		
d) A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ 50.00, plus	an Entrance Fee of \$ where appli-		
cable, must accompany this application.			
	ntractor to do all work.		
e) Other requirements: Insp. only - co. to connect to Rodney. St. se	wer		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well			
ford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary.			
Commissioner of Public Works	TORMAN PERRY		
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner		

Signature of Owner's Representative





CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Application No. Nº 21052	Date 5-7-86
The undersigned hereby requests permission to connect	a building sanitary and/or storm sewer from the
promises located at Eld Cheveland St. 204 th Sol	Ardney St Assessors' Plot 12.
premises located at C.S. Cleveland St. 204 Street Lot 251., to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in	Rodney St.
the same to be installed in accordance with the terms and	
of the City of New Bedford.	
Name of Property Owner: No.R. MAN. Please Print	<i>y</i> Tel
Owner's Mailing Address: 4/4 County &	
If application is being submitted by other than actual pro-	
Name:	Tel.
Mailing Address:	
and attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner he	ereto.
MIKE BICARDO'S BACKHUR SENIE	12 Aug
	YER MAKING INSTALLATION 992-0169 2-25
Name: Steve Shaw Counterston	e Excavating Tel. 995-5397
Address: 149 Pine Island Rd	no. Dartmouth. , MW. 027.47
JOINT MAINTENANCE AGRI	
If this connection is to be part of a private service shared	l jointly with other building owners, attach copy
of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement hereto.	
PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR	COMMERCIAL APPLICANTS
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he in addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit is System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwellion Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to system.	Il information, including drawings, composition may require. ssued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer ealth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Polludischarge industrial wastes to the City's sewer
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	
TERMS	
a) Type of Pipe Required:	
b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required	where a 2 - pipe system exists in the street.
c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W.	inspector, both in the street and on private prop-
erty, before backfilling.	
d) A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ 5.0.00, plus a	n Entrance Fee of \$ where appli-
cable, must accompany this application.	22
e) Other requirements: Insp. only lon	tractor to do all work.
e) Other requirements: Insp. only con to connect to fodney St.	ewer
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as	
ford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of	Public Works may deem necessary.
Commissioner of Papic Works	PORMAN PERRY
Commissioner of Papilic Works	Signature of Property Owner
D I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	

Signature of Owner's Representative



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Application No.	0	21051	Date 5 7-86
The undersigned h	hereb	y requests permission to connect a building sani	tary and/or storm sewer from the
premises located at	E/S.	Cleveland St. 1341t S. of Bodne	ysl, Assessors' Plot . 12
Lot	ublic	sanitary/storm sewer(s) in Sodne	y St.
		in accordance with the terms and conditions set	
of the City of New B			
		2	
		: No.R. man. Perky	
Owner's Mailing Ad	ldress	s: 414 County St. Ces	lg
If application is be	eing s	submitted by other than actual property owner, ir	ndicate that person's
Name:			Tel
Mailing Address: .			
and attach Letter of	Autho	orization from Property Owner hereto.	
MIRE BIL	A17.D	0'S BACKHOR SERVICE	4
BO	NDEI	D CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN LAYER MAKING	INSTALLATION 992-0169 2-23
Mamon Marie	16	maril all morning of the Allal	100 7017-0-01/
Address: 149. 4	end =	Island Rd., No. Dartm	outh, Ma 02797
		JOINT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RÉQU	
If this connection	is to l	be part of a private service shared jointly with ot	her building owners, attach copy
of Recorded Joint M	Iainte	nance Agreement hereto.	
P	ERM	ITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR COMMERCIAL	APPLICANTS
Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information, including drawings, composition			
and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may require.			
		lustrial User Discharge Permit issued by the Ci nection issued by the Commonwealth of Massac	
		quired for applicants wishing to discharge indu	
system.			
Industrial User Di	ischar	rge Permit No.	Date
Comm. Mass. Sev	wer C	onn./Ext. Permit No	Date
		TERMS	
a) There are Dina Page		PVC SAR 35	
		Storm connections are required where a 2 - pipe	
	-	ected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspector, both	in the street and on private prop-
erty, before backf			
d) A Filing and Insp	ection	n Fee of $\$.50.00$, plus an Entrance Fee	of \$ where appli-
		y this application.	
e) Other requirements: Inap. only - contrastor to do all work. to connect to Godney &s. sewer			
		ide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent or	
		cial rules as the Commissioner of Public Works n	
			NORMAN
Commiss	sioner	of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner
By: Jean Se	ene.	chal By:	

Signature of Owner's Representative

N2 21051

and the same

In consideration of the City of New Bedford permitting Norman Perry Raymond Eisenberg Todd L. Fisenberg to make connection to a public sewer, the said parties hereto, their heirs and/or assigns, being owners of property located at Reg Land #38652B Lot #7, #8, #9, Cleveland St. Between Frederick&Rodney do hereby agree to bear jointly the cost of maintaining the private sewer serving the above described properties, from the point where the individual building sewers combine into a single pipe to the point where said single pipe enters into the public sewer. However, in cases in which the location requiring maintenance is found to be behind or above the point of connection of one or more of the above described individual building sewers, the cost shall be borne jointly by those remaining property owners which have joint use of the private sewer at such location. WITNESS/TO ALL: COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS (Date) New Bedford Bristol, ss Then personally appeared the above named Norman Perry Steven Perry Raymond Eigenberg and made oath that the above is their free act and deed, before me My commission expires: 2/11/85

.

.

-

.

.